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MUSIC / UPCOMING MUSIC EVENTS

10

WHO
Radim Zenkl

REM. v
Vince Gill w/Patty Loveless
The Quadrajets

Ohio Players

Joe Diffie

Crackpot

Poole w/Ouija

Ellis Paul w/Jonathan House

‘The Blasters w/The Beat Farmers

Maga Dog w/The Independents
Forerunner

Dah-veed w/Jonathan House

Liquorice w/Menthol

La Sonora Dinamita w/El Caribe Tropical
Cows w/Hairy Patt Band and Brutal Juice
Kelly Hunt Band

Austin Lounge Lizards

Alistair Anderson

Jimmy Buffett w/Marshall Chatman

Bill Mays Trio

KMFDM w/Korn

Trout Fishing In America

Pancho Sanchez & His Orchestra
Bennie Smith Tribute

Medicine w/16 Deluxe
David Bowie/Nine Inch Nails
Sleepy LaBeef Band

Ty England
Kevin Welch/Kieran Kane/Mike Henderson

The Back Doors

Diamond Rio

Tom Russell & Andrew Hardin
My Life With The Thrill Kill Kult
Paul Orta & the Kingpins
Steve Young

Marshall Tucker Band

Clive Gregson

The Bel Airs

Petra w/Code of Ethics and Three Crosses

Rosemary Clooney

ST LOUIS POST-DISPATCH

WHEN

9pm .S 21

9 p.m. Thu, Sept. 21

8 p.m. Fri-Sat, Sepl. 22-23
8 p.m. Fri, Sept. 22

9 p.m. Fri, Sept. 22

10 p.m. Fri, Sept. 22

9 p.m. Fri, Sept. 22

9 p.m. Sat, Sept. 23

6 p.m. Sat, Sept. 23

10 p.m. Sat, Sept. 23

10 p.m. Sun, Sept. 24

10 p.m. Mon, Sept. 25

9 pm. Tue, Sept. 26

9 p.m. Tue, Sept. 26

8 p.m. Tue, Sept. 26

9 p.m. Wed, Sept. 27
7:30 p.m. Thu, Sept. 28
10 pm. Thu, Sept. 28
7:30 & 10 p.m. Fri, Sept. 20
8 p.m. Fri, Sept. 29

‘10 p.m. Fri. Sept. 29

9 p.m. Fri, Sept. 29

7:30 p.m. Sat, Sépt. 30

9 p.m. Sat, Sept. 30
8p.m. Sat, Sept. 30

8 p.m. Sun, Oct. 1

7:30 p.m. Sun, Oct. 1
8p.m. Tue, Oct. 3

8:30 p.m. Wed, Oct. 4

9 and 10:45 pm, Oct. 4-7
7:30 p.m. Thu, Oct. 5

9 p.m. Thu, Oct. 5

7:30 pm. Fri, Oct. 6

9 pm.Fri, Oct. 7
2pm. Sun, Oct. 8

8 p.m. Mon, Oct. 9

9p.m Mon,Oct. 9
9pm. Tue, Oct. 10

7:30 pm. Wed, Oct. 11

9 p.m. Wed., Oct. 11
8pm. Thy, Oct. 12~

9 p.m. Thu, Oct. 12
9pm. Sat, Oct. 14
6and 9 pm. Sat. Oct. 14
9pm.Sat, Oct 14
8 p.m Wed, Oct. 18
9 p.m. Wed, Oct. 18
9p.m. Thu, Oct. 19
7:30 pm. Fri, Oct. 20
8 p.m. Fri, Oct. 20
9p.m. Sat, Oct. 21
8 p.m. Sat, Oct. 21
8pmSaOct2t
7:30 p.m. Mon, Oct. 23

LERIOTER:

8 p.m. Fri, Oct. 27
8 p.m. Sat, Oct. 28
9p.m. Sat, Oct. 28
7:30 pm. Sat, Nov. 4

8p.m. Sat, Dec. 9

WHERE

OfBoacwey
Mokabe's Coffeehouse
Riverpart

The Fox

Hi-Pointe

Little Bit of Texas

Hi-Pointe:

U.C.C. Hall, 7126 Bruno, Maplewood
Cicero's

Westport Playhouse

Casa Loma Ballroom

Cicero's

Off Broadway‘

Mississippi Nights

Jazz at the Bistro
American Theatre
Off Broadway
Casa Loma Ballroom
Off Broadway
Congr. B'nai Amoona (324 S. Mason)
“Little Bit of Texas
The OtherWorld
The OtherWorld
Riverport N
Off Broadway
Little Bit of Texas
Off Broadway
Mississippi Nights
Rickman Auditorium
Off Broadway
Mississippi Nights
Off Broadway
Westport Playhouse
Focal Point
Off Broadway

Focal Point

American Thealre

PRICE

%
$3
$25-$35 (9/22 sold out)
$19.50-824.50
$20
$4-96
$6
$20
Free with reg. admission
$4-86
8395
$3
N/A
$5
$3-56

$6

$8 adv., $10 door
$4

§22.50

$25 adv., $30 door
$4-36

N/A

$20

$10

$10

$25-$42.50
$8adv, $10d.os.
$8 adv,, $10d.o:s
$8 adv, $10d.0s.
$5-810 plus 2-drink min
$17.50

$10

$15-$18

$8

$8-525

$8-§15

$10

§7

81

$10

§$5-88

N/A

$6

$18.50

R
$19.50, $22.50

PHONE

865-2009
968-1800
291-7600
421-3853
862-0009
621-8811
421-3853
6341111
8620009
862-0009
862-0009
436-2114
781-4716
298-7163
781-4716

773-3363
291-7600
773-3363
961-6881
968-1800
421-3853
421-3853
421-3853
533-1884
291-7600
773-3363
664-8012
773-3363

e PRt BT

$18.50

N/A
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